XMC-CPU/T10
XMC/PMC 64-bit PowerPC® T1022 Processor Board with FPGA
High-End CPU for Test and Application
• NXP® PowerPC® QorIQ® T1022, 1.2 GHz,
64-bit architecture, Double Precision
Floating Point Unit, Ethernet, ECC-RAM
• Xilinx® Artix®-7 FPGA (XC7A75T) for local
applications

P3.3V+5V max. 10 W
Dimensions 149 mm x 74 mm x 10 mm
Order Information:
Hardware Order No.
XMC-CPU/T10 XMC QorIQ T1022 PowerPC CPU
Board, 1.2 GHz, 512 Mbyte RAM
V.2030.01
Accessories
XMC-CPU-ADAPTER-BDI Interface for Abatron BDI3000 V.2029.02
XMC-CPU-ADAPTER-FPGA Interf. for XILINX ChipScope V.2029.03
XMC-CPU-ADAPTER-NXP Interf. for NXP health controller V.2029.04
Board Support Packages1 for Real-time OS
XMC-CPU/T10-Linux-BSP incl. 12 months support V.2030.57
XMC-CPU/T10-QNX-BSP incl. 12 months support V.2030.55
XMC-CPU/T10-VxW-BSP incl. 12 months support V.2030.58
Support1 for BSP
XMC-CPU/T10-Linux-Support 12 months Linux support V.2030.67
XMC-CPU/T10-QNX-Support 12 months QNX support V.2030.65
XMC-CPU/T10-VxW-Support 12 months VxW support V.2030.68
EtherCAT Master Stacks1 (runtime licence for a single site)
EtherCAT Master-Linux/PowerPC Object code P.4500.03
EtherCAT Master-QNX 6.x/PowerPC Object code P.4500.10
EtherCAT Master-VxW/PowerPC Object code P.4500.20